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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 Edouard  Du BOUCHERON

Pass 27 1:27.755 1 1:27.755 *

Pass 41 2:44.685 2 1:16.930 *

Pass 55 4:01.615 3 1:16.930

Pass 68 5:19.429 4 1:17.814

Pass 81 6:35.423 5 1:15.994 *

Pass 95 7:52.607 6 1:17.184

Pass 107 9:10.366 7 1:17.759

Pass 120 10:27.633 8 1:17.267

Pass 132 11:43.811 9 1:16.178

Pass 145 12:59.217 10 1:15.406 *

Pass 157 14:15.377 11 1:16.160

Pass 170 15:31.653 12 1:16.276

Pass 183 16:47.355 13 1:15.702

Pass 195 18:05.012 14 1:17.657



Plateau MARC NICOLOSI
Course
Historique de la course

Page 2/0 Le 15/09/2019 à 17:38

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 31 Thierry  LAFONT

Pass 23 1:24.218 1 1:24.218 *
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No 32 Yves  MENDEGRIS
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No 33 Eric  PEROUSE

Pass 30 1:41.480 1 1:41.480 *

Pass 44 3:12.160 2 1:30.680 *

Pass 60 4:41.123 3 1:28.963 *

Pass 74 6:09.944 4 1:28.821 *

Pass 91 7:35.753 5 1:25.809 *

Pass 106 9:01.722 6 1:25.969

Pass 119 10:27.298 7 1:25.576 *

Pass 133 11:53.528 8 1:26.230

Pass 147 13:19.771 9 1:26.243

Pass 162 14:44.273 10 1:24.502 *

Pass 178 16:09.849 11 1:25.576

Pass 192 17:35.811 12 1:25.962
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No 34 Benjamin  BESSADE

Pass 29 1:35.643 1 1:35.643 *

Pass 43 2:59.065 2 1:23.422 *

Pass 57 4:23.890 3 1:24.825

Pass 71 5:47.416 4 1:23.526

Pass 85 7:09.324 5 1:21.908 *

Pass 99 8:30.858 6 1:21.534 *

Pass 115 10:05.005 7 1:34.147

Pass 130 11:31.033 8 1:26.028

Pass 144 12:55.147 9 1:24.114

Pass 158 14:19.871 10 1:24.724

Pass 173 15:41.679 11 1:21.808

Pass 188 17:06.934 12 1:25.255
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No 35 Paul-Emile BESSADE
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No 36 Bernard  ARIZTEGUI

Pass 21 1:20.651 1 1:20.651 *

Pass 36 2:33.921 2 1:13.270 *

Pass 50 3:45.673 3 1:11.752 *

Pass 73 6:07.622 4 2:21.949
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No 39 Arnaud  GRAIGNIC

Pass 20 1:19.838 1 1:19.838 *

Pass 35 2:31.174 2 1:11.336 *

Pass 49 3:42.134 3 1:10.960 *

Pass 63 4:53.482 4 1:11.348

Pass 75 6:10.085 5 1:16.603

Pass 87 7:21.609 6 1:11.524

Pass 100 8:31.836 7 1:10.227 *

Pass 111 9:44.867 8 1:13.031

Pass 123 10:58.484 9 1:13.617

Pass 136 12:12.739 10 1:14.255

Pass 148 13:25.143 11 1:12.404

Pass 160 14:36.764 12 1:11.621

Pass 174 15:48.086 13 1:11.322

Pass 186 17:01.509 14 1:13.423

Pass 196 18:14.719 15 1:13.210
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No 40 Pascal  DUSSOUCHET

Pass 26 1:25.211 1 1:25.211 *

Pass 40 2:40.456 2 1:15.245 *

Pass 53 3:51.833 3 1:11.377 *

Pass 66 5:04.218 4 1:12.385

Pass 79 6:18.787 5 1:14.569

Pass 90 7:35.215 6 1:16.428

Pass 103 8:47.213 7 1:11.998

Pass 114 10:00.515 8 1:13.302

Pass 126 11:16.964 9 1:16.449

Pass 143 12:45.155 10 1:28.191

Pass 155 14:03.982 11 1:18.827

Pass 169 15:23.668 12 1:19.686

Pass 182 16:46.683 13 1:23.015
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No 41 Philippe  CHAMPEROUX

Pass 22 1:22.172 1 1:22.172 *

Pass 37 2:34.945 2 1:12.773 *

Pass 51 3:47.337 3 1:12.392 *

Pass 64 4:58.622 4 1:11.285 *

Pass 76 6:10.913 5 1:12.291

Pass 88 7:22.307 6 1:11.394

Pass 101 8:34.015 7 1:11.708

Pass 112 9:48.375 8 1:14.360

Pass 124 11:02.405 9 1:14.030

Pass 137 12:15.811 10 1:13.406

Pass 149 13:28.452 11 1:12.641

Pass 161 14:40.126 12 1:11.674

Pass 175 15:52.854 13 1:12.728

Pass 189 17:07.673 14 1:14.819



Plateau MARC NICOLOSI
Course
Historique de la course

Page 11/0 Le 15/09/2019 à 17:38

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 42 Patrice  COUSSEAU

Pass 25 1:24.961 1 1:24.961 *

Pass 39 2:40.121 2 1:15.160 *

Pass 54 3:55.098 3 1:14.977 *

Pass 67 5:09.981 4 1:14.883 *

Pass 80 6:24.959 5 1:14.978

Pass 92 7:40.969 6 1:16.010

Pass 104 8:57.115 7 1:16.146

Pass 117 10:13.291 8 1:16.176

Pass 129 11:28.196 9 1:14.905

Pass 141 12:43.154 10 1:14.958

Pass 154 14:00.693 11 1:17.539

Pass 167 15:13.970 12 1:13.277 *

Pass 180 16:28.502 13 1:14.532

Pass 193 17:41.578 14 1:13.076 *
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No 43 Eric  ALVERGNAT

Pass 31 1:42.294 1 1:42.294 *

Pass 45 3:12.907 2 1:30.613 *

Pass 61 4:43.825 3 1:30.918

Pass 77 6:13.619 4 1:29.794 *

Pass 93 7:45.695 5 1:32.076

Pass 109 9:15.167 6 1:29.472 *

Pass 121 10:38.504 7 1:23.337 *

Pass 135 12:09.710 8 1:31.206

Pass 152 13:42.465 9 1:32.755

Pass 166 15:10.959 10 1:28.494

Pass 181 16:36.599 11 1:25.640

Pass 194 18:00.409 12 1:23.810
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No 44 Claude  SOUBISE

Pass 19 1:18.942 1 1:18.942 *

Pass 34 2:28.928 2 1:09.986 *

Pass 48 3:38.965 3 1:10.037

Pass 62 4:48.074 4 1:09.109 *

Pass 72 5:59.453 5 1:11.379

Pass 86 7:09.929 6 1:10.476

Pass 97 8:20.121 7 1:10.192

Pass 110 9:30.306 8 1:10.185

Pass 122 10:41.523 9 1:11.217

Pass 134 11:55.930 10 1:14.407

Pass 146 13:12.798 11 1:16.868

Pass 159 14:31.123 12 1:18.325
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No 47 Eric  MARICHAL

Pass 28 1:33.524 1 1:33.524 *

Pass 42 2:58.026 2 1:24.502 *

Pass 56 4:21.927 3 1:23.901 *

Pass 5:44.666 4 1:22.739 *

Pass 84 7:07.031 5 1:22.365 *

Pass 98 8:29.529 6 1:22.498

Pass 9:55.130 7 1:25.601

Pass 128 11:20.731 8 1:25.601

Pass 140 12:42.080 9 1:21.349 *

Pass 156 14:06.446 10 1:24.366

Pass 172 15:33.133 11 1:26.687

Pass 185 17:00.308 12 1:27.175

Pass 197 18:29.129 13 1:28.821
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No 48 Gregory  RAMOUNA

Pass 18 1:11.753 1 1:11.753 *

Pass 33 2:19.307 2 1:07.554 *

Pass 46 3:25.081 3 1:05.774 **

Pass 58 4:31.799 4 1:06.718

Pass 69 5:38.779 5 1:06.980

Pass 82 6:44.465 6 1:05.686 *

Pass 94 7:50.816 7 1:06.351

Pass 105 8:58.589 8 1:07.773

Pass 116 10:06.679 9 1:08.090

Pass 127 11:17.482 10 1:10.803

Pass 139 12:27.354 11 1:09.872

Pass 150 13:35.948 12 1:08.594

Pass 163 14:45.157 13 1:09.209

Pass 176 15:54.106 14 1:08.949

Pass 187 17:04.773 15 1:10.667
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No 49 Bo  WILLIAMS

Pass 17 1:11.710 1 1:11.710 **

Pass 32 2:18.638 2 1:06.928 *

Pass 47 3:25.968 3 1:07.330

Pass 59 4:34.279 4 1:08.311

Pass 70 5:42.094 5 1:07.815

Pass 83 6:51.080 6 1:08.986

Pass 96 8:01.258 7 1:10.178

Pass 108 9:11.208 8 1:09.950

Pass 118 10:21.477 9 1:10.269

Pass 131 11:31.760 10 1:10.283

Pass 142 12:44.634 11 1:12.874

Pass 153 13:55.179 12 1:10.545

Pass 165 15:05.930 13 1:10.751

Pass 179 16:16.869 14 1:10.939

Pass 191 17:29.579 15 1:12.710
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No 51 Christian  DECOMBAS

Pass 24 1:24.299 1 1:24.299 *

Pass 38 2:36.197 2 1:11.898 *

Pass 52 3:50.138 3 1:13.941

Pass 65 5:02.308 4 1:12.170

Pass 78 6:16.081 5 1:13.773

Pass 89 7:30.461 6 1:14.380

Pass 102 8:43.492 7 1:13.031

Pass 113 9:57.843 8 1:14.351

Pass 125 11:14.044 9 1:16.201

Pass 138 12:25.259 10 1:11.215 *

Pass 151 13:38.831 11 1:13.572

Pass 164 14:49.881 12 1:11.050 *

Pass 177 16:02.315 13 1:12.434

Pass 190 17:15.708 14 1:13.393


